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201402070000
36070

02/07/2014
04:10:41

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 140 Lot#:104
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

201402070000
36090

02/07/2014
04:10:43

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 140 Lot#:106
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

201402070000
36100

02/07/2014
04:10:44

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 140 Lot#:107
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

201402070000
36120

02/07/2014
04:10:46

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
JERRY R

43 140 Lot#:109
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

201402070000
36080

02/07/2014
04:10:42

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 140 Lot#:105
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B

201402070000
36110

02/07/2014
04:10:45

HIGHPOINTE
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS FARMER
CONNOR

43 140 Lot#:108
Book:43
Pg:140
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1B


