Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402070000 36070	02/07/2014 04:10:41	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			43	140		Lot#:104 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B
201402070000 36090	02/07/2014 04:10:43	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			43	140		Lot#:106 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B
201402070000 36100	02/07/2014 04:10:44	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			43	140		Lot#:107 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B
201402070000 36120	02/07/2014 04:10:46	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS JERRY R			43	140		Lot#:109 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B
201402070000 36080	02/07/2014 04:10:42	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AFK PROPERTIES LLC			43	140		Lot#:105 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B
201402070000 36110	02/07/2014 04:10:45	HIGHPOINTE HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARMER CONNOR			43	140		Lot#:108 Book:43 Pg:140 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1B